
HAGONOY WATER DISTRICT

Hagonoy, Bulacan

 

 Collection of Account Receivables 114,132,929.82    

Other Business Income 6,776,573.90        

Collection of Loan Amortization - STL 500,000.00            

Payment of electric cons. From stall owners -                           

Rent Income 618,720.00            

 PNB-Retirement Fund -                           

Loan from LWUA 30,000,000.00      

Total Cash Inflows 152,028,223.72      

Payment of Personnel Services 50,789,934.55      

Payment of Operating Expenses 48,999,529.04      

Payment of Other Prop., Plant & Equip. 2,000,000.00        

Payment of Office Equip./Furn./Comp./Comm. 700,000.00            

Payment of Transportation Equipment 140,000.00            

Payment of Labor & Materials for WM Highering 300,000.00            

Payment of Proposed Extension line Projects in other brgys. 300,000.00            

Payment of Septage Water Treatment Plant & Facilities 38,000,000.00      

Payment of Water System Improvement Proj. 2,000,000.00        

Other Payables 200,000.00            

Total Cash Outflows 143,429,463.59      

Net Cash Provided by (Used in) Operating Activities 8,598,760.13           

 

 Interest on Time Deposits -                           

Interest on Savings Deposits 60,000.00              

Dividend on Stock Investment -                           

Total Cash Inflows 60,000.00                 

Reserve-HWD/LWUA 300,000.00            

Investment in Treasury Bills-Local -                           

Construction in Progress 2,000,000.00        

Total Cash Outflows 2,300,000.00           

Net Cash Provided by (Used in) Investing Activities (2,240,000.00)         

 

 Proceeds from Borrowings -                           

Total Cash Inflows -                             

Cash payment of interest on loans/bonds 107,262.00            

Payment of domestic and foreign loans 453,310.00            

Total Cash Outflows 560,572.00              

Net Cash Provided by (Used in) Financing Activities (560,572.00)             

Cash Flows from Investing Activities

PROJECTED CASH FLOWS
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Net Cash Provided by (Used in) Operating, Investing

5,798,188.13           

35,538,378.67        

CASH & CASH EQUIVALENTS, END 41,336,566.80        
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